
Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Container Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

5/24/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024428603

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: David Conroy

179 Bear All American Dog1 01:21.07Qualified 0Tracee Buethner

131 Baron Labrador Retriever2 02:58.03Qualified 0Jolynn Wedekind

106 Chevy All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jenny Martens

171 Hazel Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0John Zabel
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Container Master - Max Time: 04:00

5/24/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024428603

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: David Conroy

183 Addie Belgian Tervuren1 00:28.37Qualified 0Tracy Hope

106 Chevy All American Dog2 00:29.54Qualified 0Jenny Martens

201 Jaxon Afghan Hound3 00:36.78Qualified 0Mary Sonnen

114 Lacey Blue Cocker Spaniel4 00:39.50Qualified 0B.J. Bowden

105 Mikey Tibetan Terrier5 00:42.12Qualified 0Maureen Clark

136 Brim Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr6 00:46.35Qualified 0Valerie Anderson

172 Porter All American Dog7 00:53.22Qualified 0Patricia Skildum

199 Lucy English Springer Spaniel8 00:53.93Qualified 0Patty Salzwedel

144 Indigo Flat-Coated Retriever9 01:10.63Qualified 0Mickey Neher

142 Dart All American Dog10 01:19.78Qualified 0Katherine Soderdahl

127 Walker Golden Retriever11 01:59.13Qualified 0Karen Kasper

215 Trinity German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Denise Josephson

157 Gia German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy McKeon

112 J.J. Standard SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kristin Gagner

115 Zoe German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Ukura

147 Kovacz German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jeanne Sutich

188 Reagan All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Lisa McGinn

163 Yogi DalmatianNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sue MacMillan

184 Skol Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Julie Dale
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Excellent - Max Time: 02:00

5/24/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024428603

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Bruce 02:00

131 Baron Labrador Retriever1 01:31.37Qualified 0Jolynn Wedekind

106 Chevy All American Dog2 01:37.00Qualified 0Jenny Martens

136 Brim Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr3 02:42.51Qualified 0Valerie Anderson

158 Circa German Shepherd Dog4 03:18.73Qualified 0Cathy McKeon

217 Frannie Shetland Sheepdog5 03:38.25Qualified 0Danielle Pregler

148 Petra German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jeanne Sutich

175 Parker Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Joe Petroske

171 Hazel Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0John Zabel

114 Lacey Blue Cocker SpanielEX Excused 0B.J. Bowden
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 02:00

5/24/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024428603

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: June Mintchell 02:00 02:00

163 Yogi Dalmatian1 02:13.23Qualified 0Sue MacMillan

172 Porter All American Dog2 03:05.36Qualified 0Patricia Skildum

146 Sam Golden Retriever3 03:25.45Qualified 0Pat Cross

142 Dart All American Dog4 04:32.47Qualified 0Katherine Soderdahl

188 Reagan All American Dog5 05:36.59Qualified 0Lisa McGinn

130 Hank Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kim Storlie

147 Kovacz German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jeanne Sutich

128 Booker Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kris Altenbernd

132 Luca PoodleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Teresa Nelson

133 Preacher German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Steven Fisher

145 Kasper Flat-Coated RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mickey Neher

112 J.J. Standard SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kristin Gagner

154 Sentry RottweilerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Stoffel

215 Trinity German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Denise Josephson

199 Lucy English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Patty Salzwedel

184 Skol Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Julie Dale

180 Dyna RottweilerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Linda Spengler

179 Bear All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tracee Buethner

178 Clyde All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jamie Buethner
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 02:00

5/24/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024428603

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: June Mintchell 02:00 02:00

164 Mel Miniature PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker

157 Gia German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy McKeon

139 Ginger All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Lisa Merker

115 Zoe German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Ukura

108 Keeva German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Denise Horgan

105 Mikey Tibetan TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Maureen Clark

156 Tiri German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Julie Swinland

127 Walker Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Kasper
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

5/24/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024428603

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: David Conroy

131 Baron Labrador Retriever1 00:50.03Qualified 0Jolynn Wedekind

106 Chevy All American Dog2 00:51.38Qualified 0Jenny Martens

188 Reagan All American Dog3 01:10.03Qualified 0Lisa McGinn

112 J.J. Standard Schnauzer4 01:44.35Qualified 0Kristin Gagner

114 Lacey Blue Cocker Spaniel5 02:00.93Qualified 0B.J. Bowden

136 Brim Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr6 02:29.28Qualified 0Valerie Anderson

127 Walker Golden Retriever7 02:57.97Qualified 0Karen Kasper

175 Parker Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Joe Petroske

129 Waffles Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Meghan Hinnenkamp

157 Gia German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy McKeon

145 Kasper Flat-Coated RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mickey Neher

119 Tory Soft Coated Wheaten TerrierEX Excused 0Cynthia Stokvis
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Master - Max Time: 03:30

5/24/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024428603

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Bruce

106 Chevy All American Dog1 01:23.59Qualified 0Jenny Martens

172 Porter All American Dog2 01:49.37Qualified 0Patricia Skildum

105 Mikey Tibetan Terrier3 02:37.50Qualified 0Maureen Clark

144 Indigo Flat-Coated Retriever4 02:56.38Qualified 0Mickey Neher

149 Daisy All American Dog5 02:59.22Qualified 0Joanne LaVague

216 Aria German Shepherd Dog6 03:04.16Qualified 0Denise Josephson

146 Sam Golden Retriever7 03:10.47Qualified 0Pat Cross

142 Dart All American Dog8 03:18.78Qualified 0Katherine Soderdahl

133 Preacher German Shepherd Dog9 03:19.81Qualified 0Steven Fisher

139 Ginger All American Dog10 03:25.15Qualified 0Lisa Merker

178 Clyde All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jamie Buethner

158 Circa German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy McKeon

156 Tiri German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Julie Swinland

147 Kovacz German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jeanne Sutich

108 Keeva German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Denise Horgan

190 Poppy Portuguese Water DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tanya Delikowski

184 Skol Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Julie Dale

115 Zoe German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Ukura
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

5/24/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024428603

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: June Mintchell

108 Keeva German Shepherd Dog1 00:21.37Qualified 0Denise Horgan

181 Fire RottweilerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Linda Spengler

179 Bear All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tracee Buethner

131 Baron Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jolynn Wedekind
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Master - Max Time: 02:00

5/24/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024428603

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: June Mintchell

180 Dyna Rottweiler1 01:13.26Qualified 0Linda Spengler

181 Fire Rottweiler2 01:45.32Qualified 0Linda Spengler
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Detective - - Max Time: 07:00

5/24/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024428603

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: David Conroy

172 Porter All American Dog1 03:17.44Qualified 0Patricia Skildum

220 Trek Golden Retriever2 03:30.94Qualified 0Judy Campbell

183 Addie Belgian Tervuren3 03:36.31Qualified 0Tracy Hope

215 Trinity German Shepherd Dog4 04:16.13Qualified 0Denise Josephson

181 Fire Rottweiler5 06:30.87Qualified 0Linda Spengler

132 Luca Poodle6 05:52.88Qualified 1Teresa Nelson

184 Skol Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Julie Dale

133 Preacher German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Steven Fisher

212 Buzz Parson Russell TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Anita Fisher

207 Pynk Belgian MalinoisNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Scott Wenzel

191 Sorsha Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sarah Conners

179 Bear All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tracee Buethner

178 Clyde All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jamie Buethner

174 Finley Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Charney Petroske

165 Tini Miniature PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker

158 Circa German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy McKeon

149 Daisy All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Joanne LaVague

143 Phife Boston TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Lynsie Bernier

130 Hank Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kim Storlie
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Northstar Rottweiler Club

Scent Work Results

Detective - - Max Time: 07:00

5/24/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024428603

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: David Conroy

128 Booker Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kris Altenbernd

113 Tazz German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cynthia Jorgenson

145 Kasper Flat-Coated RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mickey Neher
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